Chapter 5 Championships @ Hempfield HS

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

4/25/2015

Allegany HS

16.7 €
85.0 €D
82.0 €D

33.65 @
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

33 @
83.0 €D
82.0 €D

83.35
0.00

83.35

1t



Chapter 5 Championships @ Hempfield HS

Guard: ING

4/25/2015

Guard: SMG
Allegany MS
EQ70-130 14.41 @
VOC 74 €D
EXC 71 €D
MV70-130 14.28 €
VOC 74 €D
EXC 70 €D
DES 10/10 14.7 €
COMP 75 €D
EXC 72 €D
GE 10/10 14 €
REP 72 €D
PERF 68 €
GE 10/10 15.1 €
REP 77 €
PERF 74 €D
Sub-Total 72.49
Penalty 0.00
Total 72.49

Placement 1st

Central Maryland Independent

14.68 @
76 €D
72 €D

15.08 @
78 €D
74 €D

14.9 @
76 €D
73 €D

13.8 @
71 €D
67 €D

15 €@
76 €D
74 €D

73.46
0.00

73.46

qst



Chapter 5 Championships @ Hempfield HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
vOC

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/25/2015

Guard: SIG
Oakdale HS Allegany HS
13.74 €D 15.14
70 €D 77 €

68 €D 75 €D
14.21 €D 14.75 @
73 €D 77 €

70 €D 726D
13.61 €D 15.34
70 €D 78 €D

67 €D 76 €D
13.94 @ 13.61 €D
71 € 70 €D

69 €0 67 €D
14.01 €D 15.01 €@
72 €D 77 €

69 €D 74 €D
69.51 73.85
0.00 0.00
69.51 73.85

2nd 1st



Chapter 5 Championships @ Hempfield HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/25/2015

qst

yst

Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG
In Theory Allegany HS In Denial
16.61 €@ 17.54 @ 16.34 @
85 €D 89 €D 83 €D
82 €D 87 €D 81 €D
17.21 16.28 @ 15.54 @
88 €D 84 €O 79 €D
85 €D 80 €© 77 €D
16.1 €@ 16.6 €@ 15.1 @
82 €D 84 € 77 €
79 €D 82 €D 74 €D
15.7 @ 15.3 @ 15 €@
80 € 78 €O 76 €D
77 €D 75 €D 74 €D
16.1 €@ 16.8 @ 15.3 €
81 €D 84 € 77 €
80 €D 84 €D 76 €D
81.72 82.52 77.28
0.00 0.00 0.00
81.72 82.52 77.28

yst



