Chapter 5 Championships @ Hempfield HS		4/25/2015
	Marching Percussion: SIP	
	Allegany HS	
DES-PERC COMP PERF	16.7 1 st 85.0 1 st 82.0 1 st	
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	33.65 1 st 86.0 1 st 83.0 1 st	
GE-PERC ME OE	33 1st 83.0 1st 82.0 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.35 0.00 83.35 1 st	

	Guard: SMG	Guard: ING
	Allegany MS	Central Maryland Independent
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.41 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	14.68 1sl 76 1sl 72 1sl
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.28 1st 74 1st 70 1st	15.08 1sl 78 1sl 74 1sl
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.7 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	14.9 1st 76 1st 73 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14 1st 72 1st 68 1st	13.8 1st 71 1st 67 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)	15 1sl 76 1sl 74 1sl
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.49 _{0.00} 72.49	73.46 0.00 73.46 1 st

Chapter 5 Championships @ nemphero no					
	Guard: SIG				
	Oakdale HS	Allegany HS			
EQ70-130 voc EXC	13.74 2 nd 70 2 nd 68 2 nd	15.14 1st 77 1st 75 1st			
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.21 (2nd) 73 (2nd) 70 (2nd)	14.75 (1st) 77 (1st) 72 (1st)			
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	13.61 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd	15.34 1st 76 1st			
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.94 1st 71 1st 69 1st	13.61 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd			
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.01 2 nd 72 2 nd 69 2 nd	15.01 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)			
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.51 0.00 69.51 2 nd	73.85 _{0.00} 73.85 1 st			

Chapter 5 Championships @ Hempfield HS

	Guard: IAG	Guard: SAG	Guard: ISG	
	In Theory	Allegany HS	In Denial	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.61 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	17.54 1 st 89 1 st 87 1 st	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.21 1st 88 1st 85 1st	16.28 1st 84 1st 80 1st	15.54 1sl 79 1sl 77 1sl	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.1 1sl 82 1sl 79 1sl	16.6 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.1 1sl 77 1sl 74 1sl	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	15 1st 76 1st 74 1st	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.1 1st 81 1st 80 1st	16.8 (1st) 84 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.3 1st 77 1st 76 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.72 0.00 81.72	82.52 0.00 82.52 1 st	77.28 0.00 77.28 1 st	